CARRIER GLOBAL CORP

CARRIER GLOBAL CORP

ISIN:  US14448C1045

WKN:

Prehled
16.08.2024 08:01:12
Cena
62,22 EUR
Zména (2] 4,62% (2,75)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US14448C1045
Symbol CARR
Burza Hanover
Ména EUR
Sektor Construction
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 55.435 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (€astka) -
Oteviraci cena 62,22
EUR
Max 62,22
EUR
Min 62,22
EUR
Zavérecéna cena (predchozi den) 59,47
EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.08.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
24.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
12.07.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
Vsechny burzy pro CARRIER GLOBAL CORP
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodu

Xetra 16.08.2024 17:35 61,68 EUR 0,01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US14448C1045-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS14448C1045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US14448C1045&ID_NOTATION=351425066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US14448C1045&ID_NOTATION=351425066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a8ffc842068048d54ef6bbb21a49896e5a27b6a96bb2d52ebf66edd0166b177&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c5098f7d748b1862&time=1723963713&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b12db838c0327a3e32cbd139c021669d12b18ec850e8b1d3bc0b072629da16f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ccaa46a4597e6cd2&time=1723963713&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d2a72f24b839e0b18dd41e9bce0ee10c12f07fc548bc3788e71b0a8a53f54ab&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e10289abe089f85e2&time=1723963713&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37ec308ede10e86dca2dc14447e2fec5fc172c4eeed60164247573e9c83b1781&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ea723dcf0061130c&time=1723963713&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e9f57573f2ecf7a83ad966f70ad9a1743f082e38ddd895d25c98ba603a5f6a8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45a4a0fe34b351c65&time=1723963713&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=351425066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030195

CARRIER GLOBAL CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich
Hanover
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

16.08.2024

16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024

17:32

22:26
08:03
22:00
08:08
08:01
08:58
19:31
20:21

61,69 EUR

61,09 EUR
62,22 EUR
67,38 USD
62,22 EUR
62,22 EUR
62,17 EUR
61,28 EUR
61,34 EUR

0,00

0,22
0,00
248,99
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

30

42.289

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290407024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290921126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290061368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290407025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287436142
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292403148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290921127

CARRIER GLOBAL CORP

Detaily

16.08.2024 08:01:12

Cena
62,22 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

4,62% (2,75)

ISIN US14448C1045
Symbol CARR
Burza Hanover
Ména EUR
Sektor Construction
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 55.435 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (€astka) -
Oteviraci cena 62,22
EUR
Max 62,22
EUR
Min 62,22
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 59,47
EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +19,65% +22,72% -
Vykonn. (abs.) +10,22 +11,52 -
Beta 1,20 1,36 1,14
Volatilita 34,55 31,02 -
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

10.2023

04.2024

0
6

59,72 EUR
60,01 EUR
57,87 EUR (3
53,47 EUR (8
63,82 EUR (17.07.2024
49,34 EUR (21.02.2024
63,82 EUR (17.07.2024
43,98 EUR (30.10.2023
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CARRIER GLOBAL CORP

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty

CARRIER GLOBAL CORP.

13995 Pasteur Boulevard - 33418 Palm

Beach Gardens

Telefon:+1-561-365-2000

Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

Carrier Global Corp. engages in the provision of building and cold chain solutions. It also
offers heating, ventilating, and air conditioning (HVAC), refrigeration, fire, security, and

building automation technologies. The firm operates through the following segments: HVAC,

Refrigeration, and Fire & Security. The HVAC segment provides products, controls,

services, and solutions to meet the heating, cooling, and ventilation needs of residential and

commercial customers. The Refrigeration segment includes transport refrigeration and
monitoring products, services, and digital solutions for trucks, trailers, shipping containers,
intermodal and rail, and commercial refrigeration products. The Fire & Security segment
provides a range of residential, commercial, and industrial technologies to protect people

and property. The company was founded by Willis Haviland Carrier on June 26, 1915 and is

headquartered in Palm Beach Gardens, FL.

Clenové predstavenstva

Jean-Pierre
Garnier
Charles Holley
John Greisch
Maximilian
Viessmann
Michael

McNamara
Michael Todman
Susan Story
Virginia Wilson
David L. Gitlin
Adrian Button
Ajay Agrawal
Bobby George
Gaurang
Pandya

Hakan Yilmaz
Jurgen
Timperman
Kevin O'Connor
Milena Oliveira

Nadia Villeneuve

Patrick Goris

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US14448C1045-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS14448C1045

CARRIER GLOBAL CORP

Thomas Heim Member of Executive

Committee
Timothy N. Member of Executive
White Committee
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